Andor
HoloSpec
On-axis high throughput
imaging spectrograph
1
Features and Benefits
• High collection efficiency ultrafast F/1.8
aperture

Specification sheets
andor.com/spectroscopy
Resolution calculator
andor.com/calculators
Andor
HoloSpec
On-axis high throughput
imaging spectrograph
6
Input & intermediate slits
Slit size (W x H) •2, 3 Input slit part number
Intermediate slit part number
(‘i’ models only with Rayleigh filtering compartment)
25 μm x 8 mm HS-SLT-INPUT-0025 HS-SLT-INTER-0025
50 μm x 8 mm HS-SLT-INPUT-0050 HS-SLT-INTER-0050
100 μm x 8 mm HS-SLT-INPUT-0100 HS-SLT-INTER-0100
250 μm x 8 mm HS-SLT-INPUT-0250 HS-SLT-INTER-0250
500 μm x 8 mm HS-SLT-INPUT-0500 HS-SLT-INTER-0500
1000 μm x 8 mm HS-SLT-INPUT-1000 HS-SLT-INTER-1000
2000 μm x 8 mm HS-SLT-INPUT-2000 HS-SLT-INTER-2000
4000 μm x 8 mm HS-SLT-INPUT-4000 HS-SLT-INTER-4000
Central wavelength
(nm)•3
Nominal dispersion
(nm/mm)
Nominal Bandpass
(nm)
[λ min, λ max]•6,
Resolution at centre
(nm)•7,8 Andor part number
Recommended
Holospec model
590 15.78 372 to 808 nm•4 0.95 HS-HVG-590 VIS
600 11.15 446 to 754 nm 0.67 HS-HFG-600 VIS
650 11.92 485 to 815 nm 0.72 HS-HFG-650 VIS
730.8 13.46 545 to 917 nm 0.81 HS-HFG-730.8 VIS
750 13.85 559 to 942 nm 0.83 HS-HFG-750 NIR
800 21.54 502 to 1098 nm•5 1.29 HS-HVG-800 NIR
850 15.77 632 to 1068 nm•5 0.95 HS-HFG-850 NIR
‘Broadband’ volume phase holographic gratings*
Notch filters
Laser wavelength (nm) •3 Diameter
Optical Density at laser
wavelength
Spectral bandwidth (cm-1) Andor part number
514.5
Ø 50 mm (2”) > 6
< 350
HS-HSPF-514.5
532 HS-HSPF-532.0
632.8 HS-HSPF-632.8
785 HS-HSPF-785.0
* values shown for a 50 µm x 4 mm (W x H) slit
Andor
HoloSpec
On-axis high throughput